
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U20W-78 

SITKO

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 10 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SITKO

OLIZAR

011/0 - 000/0 [4:00]

HABERKAKarolina

000/0 - 101/0 [0:56]

MICHAŁOWSKA

CHOJNOWSKA
- [] 100/0 - 000/0 [1:18] 

SITKO 

000/0 - 000/1 [4:00]

7 Annika KARILAID
EST/Aitado 

1 Justyna SITKO
POL/KS Budowlani 

2 Karolina HABERKA
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

3 Patrycja MICHAŁOWSKA
POL/UKS Kodokan 

3 Vivien NOSAL
GER/BJV 

5 Aleksandra GAJ
POL/UKS 15 
Agnieszka OLIZAR
POL/UKS Junior 
Julia CHOJNOWSKA
POL/Klub Judo DRAKO 

13
MICHAŁOWSKA Patrycja
POL/UKS Kodokan 

19

21

GAJ Aleksandra
POL/UKS 15 

KARILAID

NOSAL
- [] 

NOSAL Vivien

100/0 - 000/1 [1:56] 

20

22

V17

MICHAŁOWSKA Patrycja

1

SITKO Justyna
POL/KS Budowlani 

2
MICHAŁOWSKA Patrycja
POL/UKS Kodokan 

9

14
CHOJNOWSKA Julia
POL/Klub Judo DRAKO 

15

KARILAID Annika

YAKUBOVICH TATSIANA
EST/Aitado 

BLR/BREST UOR 

16
NOSAL Vivien
GER/BJV 

- {] 

101/1 - 000/0 [1:22] 

100/0 - 000/0 [1:29] 

000/0 - 101/0 [1:10] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

MICHAŁOWSKA

OLIZAR

101/0 - 000/0 [1:54] 

3
OLIZAR Agnieszka
POL/UKS Junior 

4

CHOJNOWSKA Julia

BRUNNER Franziska
POL/Klub Judo DRAKO 

GER/ASIA SPORT e.V. 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

CHOJNOWSKA

17

YAKUBOVICH

010/1 - 002/2 [4:00] 

GAJ

HABERKA
001/0 - 100/2 [1:34]

5
YAKUBOVICH TATSIANA
BLR/BREST UOR 

6

GAJ Aleksandra

KARILAID Annika
POL/UKS 15 

EST/Aitado 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

GAJ

NOSAL

- [] 

7
NOSAL Vivien
GER/BJV 

8

HABERKA Karolina
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

HABERKA

18

000/1 - 001/0 [4:00] 

23

SITKO Justyna

100/0 - 000/0 [1:18]

110/1 - 002/1 [2:03] A 

Justyna 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

MICHAŁOWSKA 
Patrycja 

NOSAL 
Vivien 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/KS Budowlani 

POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

POL/UKS Kodokan 

GER/BJV 

OLIZAR Agnieszka
POL/UKS Junior 


